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Nom
g MOSKALENKO Viktor
g ENCHEYV lvajlo
g BELLAHCENE Bilel
g MALAKHATKO Vadim
g PALAC Mladen
g SHCHEKACHEV Andrei
g NIKOLOV Momchil
g HAUB Thorsten Michael
m FLOM Gabriel
g FLEAR Glenn C
CANIVET Arnaud
YOUSSOUPOV Moisse
m PRASAD Devaki V
BRAUSSEN Gilles
MAUGENEST Matthieu
LLAPASSET Jean-Louis
ANTAO Amory
SERRIER Mathis
DEBAUX Herve
SOTELO Renzo
GAYON Benoit
BAUDSON Charles
mf MOINGT Anne
SAYA Ethan

KOULITCHENKO Alexandre

RAGGINI Lionel
DUBERTRAND Bernard
COHEN Loic
GRAILLE Michel
ERLANDSSON Calle
COQUELLE Arnaud
DUBREUIL Remy

m PERIC Slavisa
AUBURTIN Christian
LUCBERNET Thomas
YARD Gregory
SALVI Jean-Pierre
CASSAM-CHENAI Eric
BOURSEAU Pascal
SHAMANAURI Nino
GUIGUE Marie-Celine
ODONI-RUFFENACH Loic
GILSTRING Kare
BOURGOING Louis
LALLEMANT Aurelien
CLAIR Michael
LAURENT Yohan
MENJRA Yanis
SYED Amir
TELECHEV Anton
CASSAM-CHENAI Antoine
RAGGINI Bernard
PACHON Bernard
VERGOS Craig
VONGKORAD Philippe
DENECHAUD Bernard
MOREL Ewan
AGHER Rachid
ALIPHAT Pierre
SHAKESSI Hossein
GARRIGUE Julian
LALLEMANT Michel
CAMPOS Leo
BARAKOFF Catherine
MOULIE Patrick

17e Rencontres du Cap - Rapide du Cap

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 4

Rapide
2513 F
2496 F
2488 F
2477 F
2538 F
2537 F
2543 F
2466 F
2403 F
2395 F
1833 F
2261 F
2277 F
2050 N
2110N
2108 F
1825 F
1401 F
1671 F
2078 F
1895 F
2140N
2121 F
2100 F
2290 N
2015 F
1533 F
1957 F
1871 F
1827 F
1674 F
1712 F
2166 F
1700 N
1890 F
1760 N
1478 F
1754 F
1520 N
1199 E
1279 F
1840 N
1199 E
1287 F
1659 F
1636 F
1920 N
1538 F
1870 N
1600 F
1526 F
1615F
1708 F
1630 N
1421 F
1542 F
1460 N
1460 N
1500 N
1542 F
1478 F
1257 F
1226 F
1340 F
1501 F

Cat.
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SepM
JunM
SenM
SepM
SepM
JunM
SepM
CadM
MinM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenF
CadM
SenM
SenM

VetM

VetM

VetM

VetM
SenM

VetM

VetM
SepM
SenM
SenM

VetM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SenF
MinM

VetM
MinM
CadM
SenM
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
PupM

VetM

VetM
SenM
SepM
SepM
MinM
SepM

VetM

VetM
PupM
SepM
MinM
SepF
SepM

Fede
ESP
BUL
ALG
BEL
CRO
FRA
BUL
GER
FRA
ENG
FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
SRB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GEO
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
HDF
IDF
ARA
PAC
IDF
HDF
NOR
IDF
PAC
PAC
OCC

EST
IDF
OocC
OcC
OcC
OcC
IDF
PDL
PAC
IDF
ARA
IDF
PAC
NAQ
OocC
PAC

OcC
NAQ
NAQ
EST
NAQ
ARA
OcC
OocC
IDF
EST
BFC
OcC

OcC
EST
HDF
PAC
PAC
IDF
ARA
IDF
NAQ
OcC
IDF
IDF
NAQ
ARA
IDF
IDF
NAQ
PAC
EST
PDL
IDF
OcC

R1
+ 49N
+27B
+ 55N
+67B
+ 57N
+ 69B
+58B
>122N
+ 62B
+106N
+109N
+ 84B
+ 88N
+110N
+ 64N
+83B
+ 97N
>131B
+ 80B
+102B
>123N
> 96B
+112N
+ 98N
+91B
+ 79N
- 2N
+99B
+115N
+ 66B
>124N
-40B
+101N
+114B
+76B
+108B
+107B
+103N
+121N
+ 32N
= 87N
+118B
+ 82B
>129N
+78B
+117N
+ 85B
+ 75N
- 1B
+104B
>126N
+100N
+ 74N
+105B
- 3B
>127N
- 5B
- 7N
+116N
+81B
>125N
- 9N
>134B
-15B
+138B

R2
+19B
+ 46N
+45B
+ 52N
+ 34B
+31N
+ 53N
+ 54B
+ 56N
+50B
=43B
+51N
+ 60B
+37B
+70B
+ 59N
+ 68B
+47B

- 1IN
+71N
+73B
+ 39N
+ 65B
+61B
+ 48N
+93B
+97B
+ 72N
+ 63B
+ 94N

- 6B
+ 66N
=86B

- 5N
- 44N
+ 90N
- 14N
+ 95B
-22B
=42B
+ 89B
= 40N
=1IN
+ 35B

- 3N

- 2B
- 18N
- 25B
+118N
- 10N
-12B

- 4B

- 7B

- 8N
+114N

- 9B
+108N
+103B
-16B
- 13N
- 24N
+119B
- 29N
+ 81N
- 23N

R3

+ 20N
+ 14B
+ 26N
+21B
+ 16N
+24B
+ 15B
+ 28N
+29B
+ 30N
+ 86N
+38B
+ 36N
- 2N
- 7N
- 5B
+ 25N
+ 22N
+ 62B
- 1B
- 4N
-18B
+ 44B
- 6N
-17B
- 3B
+ 63N
- 8B
- 9N
-10B
+ 88N
+91B
= 43N
+102B
+ 58B
-13B
+90B
- 12N
+ 89N
- 47N
+ 42N
-41B
=33B
- 23N
+99B
+ 64N
+ 40B
+ 79N
+ 69B
+76B
+ 74N
+ 98N
+ 93N
+ 85B
+ 82B
+110N
> 92B
- 35N
+ 68N
+ 94B
+107B
- 19N
-27B
- 46B
+78B

R4
+12B
+ 13N
+23B
+17N
= 9B
=10N
= 8N
= 7B
= 5N
= 6B
+18B

- 1N
- 2B
+ 60B
+54B
+ 46N
- 4B
- 11N
+ 44N
+ 52N
+ 65B
+ 77N
- 3N
+50B
+ 41N
+ 56N
+47B
+ 48N
+ 70B
+ 59N
+ 55B
+ 72N
+ 45B
+ 57N
+ 51N
+ 71N
+ 53N
+61B
+49B
+43B
- 25B
+ 87N
- 40N
-19B
- 33N
-16B
- 27N
- 28B
- 39N
- 24N
- 35B
- 20B
-37B
- 15N
- 31N
- 26B
-34B
+97B
- 30B
- 14N
- 38N
+100B
+107N
+104N
- 21N

31
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31
32
32
32
32
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Bu.
11
11
10

9

Perf
2827
2818
2773
2754
2533
2530
2553
2502
2466
2460
1802
2217
2225
2043
2103
2101
2018
1923
1668
2071
1886
1862
2106
2093
2083
2008
1799
1950
1870
1856
1747
1751
1959
1733
1694
1824
1805
1778
1708
1834
1637
1780
1863
1562
1680
1662
1609
1574
1682
1675
1652
1635
1624
1630
1626
1605
1515
1602
1553
1548
1539
1408
1382
1394
1616



66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

KEZIAH Smain
DESSAINJEAN Benoit
FORTIN Dany
PYTHON Noe
GAULT Adrien
BARAKOFF Annie
HALLAY Luc
CIEPLUCHA Yannis
WAHLBERG Jockum
DAVIES Tom
BRETON Theo
PIHLGREN Gunnar
LUTZ Matteo
BACROT Victoria

PHILIBERT THIEBAULT Ange

VONGKORAD Guillaume
GOYER Lionel

ROLL Sebastien
HURAULT Tom

LUTZ Tiziano

PICARD Bernard
IENTILE Pascal
COQUELLE Cyliane
DUPUIS Esteban
ISOARD Joshua
SPINOSI Aurelien
BACROT Alexandre
TOUMI MOHAMED-JAD
POKEE Michele
JULIAN Solene
AUSTRUY Daniel
PONTOIS Laura
GINOUILLAC Philippe
LECURET Alexis
FEUGIER Bruno
PEYRARD Didier
IENTILE Timeo
RENOUF Mathis
DAVIES Milo

PAGES Philippe
DESCHANEL Alexandre
RIANDEY-CHONG Nathan
QUENIART Remi
GUIZARD Lorenzo
BOURSEAU Matthieu
LE CORRE Yann
SILLERO Pierre
YAHIAOUI Shain
PETIT Michel
CHATELARD Caroline
DESCHANEL Thomas
DUVAL Dominique
GOAL Gregoire
CHAIGNEAU Maxence
ROUSSEL Dylan
CLOCHE Ida

BOU Thomas
TOUILLER Thibault

LONGIN-BOISSINOT Emile

LANGLIN Theo
DELHOUME Emmanuel
HORN Nicolas
GIREL Joseph
PY Jean

f DEVALLEE Jeremie

f DUDIN Gleb

PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin

WILLEMS Elie
RASOLO Loick

1199 E
1420 N
1140 N
1446 F
1493 F
1485 F
1476 F
1360 N
1199 E
1070 F
1199 E
1658 F
1152 F
1283 F
1166 F
1090 N
1859 F
1320 N
1370 N
1214 F
1526 F
2012 F
1379 F
1148 F
999 E
1396 F
2189 F
1412 F
1164 F
800 N
1365 F
1199 E
1294 F
1250 E
1109 F
1370 N
1294 F
1199 E
1108 F
1119 F
1199 E
999 E
1199 E
1199 E
1290 N
1010 N
1365 F
999 E
1187 F
1199 E
99 E
1119 F
1199 E
999 E
1199 E
1000 N
1416 F
1210 F
1181 F
999 E
1047 F
1095 F
2115 F
2038 F
2306 F
2298 F
1649 F
1483 F
1933 F

MinM
VetM
SepM
MinM
MinM
SepF
SepM
MinM
VetM
PupM
MinM
VetM
MinM
BenF
BenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
MinM
BenM
VetM
SenM
PupF
BenM
BenM
PouM
MinM
BenM
VetF
PpoF
VetM
SenF
SenM
BenM
SenM
SepM
PouM
MinM
BenM
VetM
MinM
BenM
MinM
MinM
BenM
BenM
SepM
BenM
VetM
SenF
BenM
SepM
MinM
BenM
MinM
SepF
SenM
PupM
BenM
PupM
SenM
PupM
MinM
VetM
SenM
MinM
MinM
MinM
JunM

FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
WLS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
WLS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA

ARA
OocC

NAQ
IDF
NAQ
EST

OcC
OocC
PAC
OcC
IDF
ARA
EST
CVL
OcC
EST
ARA
ocC
OcC

PAC
PAC
IDF
OcC
EST
IDF

ocC
HDF
PAC
ARA
ARA

OcC

IDF
ARA
ARA

OcC
OcC

OcC

OcC
OcC
IDF
NAQ

IDF
ARA
PAC
OcC
CVL

OcC
OcC
PAC

- 30N
- 4N
>132N
- 6N
+136B
+137N
+113N
>128N
- 53B
- 48B
- 35N
- 89N
- 45N
- 26B
- 19N
- 60N
- 43N
- 16N
- 12N
- 47N
+111B
=41B
-13B
+77B
>133N
- 25N

>130N
>135B

EXE
< 22N
-17B
- 24B
- 28N
- 52B
- 33B
- 20N
- 38B
- 50N
- 54N
-10B
- 37N
- 36N
-11B
-14B
- 86N
- 23B
-72B
- 34N
- 29B
- 59B
- 46B
- 42N

- 39B
< 8B
<21B
<31B
<61B
<51B
< 56B
<73B
< 44B
<93B
< 18N
< 68B
< 90B
< 63N

-32B
-74B
-17N
+120B
-15N
-20B
-28B
-21N
+ 67N
+ 83N
+113B
+109B
+101B
+136N
- 88B
- 64B
+106B
-75B
-100B
+137B
=33N
- 92N
+ 80N
- 41N
- 36B
+117B
+87B
- 26N
-30B
- 38N
+105N
-27N
+111N
+116B
+ 84N
- 78N
+121B
- 58N
+112B
- 96B
- 82N
+115B
-57B
-77N
+138N
- 98B
-104N
- 76N
- 55B
-107N
- 99N
-91N
- 49B
- 62N
- 69N
-102N

+116N
+120N
- 59B
- 49N
+104B
+100N
+ 95N
-77B
-51B
- 87B
- 50N
+ 73N
- 65N
-48B
+112N
+106N
- 55N
+121N
+117N
- 54N
-11B
+ 75N
-31B
- 39B
- 37N
- 32N
< 57N
- 53B
- 60N
-72B

+138B
-52B
- 45N
-71B
+114B
- 34N
+136B
- 70N
+115N
-81B
-61N
+137N
-111B
- 56B
+109N
- 80B
EXE
-101N
-105B
- 66B
- 84B
=119N
=118B
-67B
- 83B

+113B
+103B
+102N
+108B
- 29N
- 36B
- 32B
+105N
+ 91N
+ 99N
+ 95B
- 22B
+ 88B
+111N
+101B
+110B
> 86B
+ 89B
+94B
+ 90B
< 82N
- 42B
- 78N
- 83N
- 85N
- 74B

- 84N
- 76N

- 58N

- 75B
- 62N
- 80N
- 68B
- 67N
- 64B
-73B
+121N
- 63B
- 69N
+138N
- 81N
- 79B
+118N
- 66N
+137B
+119N
+120N
+136N
-112B
-115B
-116B
-106B
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1600
1546
1325
1639
1598
1568
1546
1393
1512
1401
1527
1505
1450
1437
1420
1366
1353
1234
1290
1566
1628
1722
1250
1224

807
1338
2689
1083

815

523
1796
1371
1320
1262
1212
1126
1189
1343
1234
1204
1202
1189
1349
1290
1267
1140
1119

814
1281
1162
1272
1258
1119

990

727

663
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135
136
137
138

ROGER SILAN Milo 1664 F
DUMEZ Louis 99 E
GRUNENWALD Anais 999 E
BOURRAT Augustin 999 E

MinM
BenM
BenF
BenM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

OCC

< 94N
- 70N
-71B
- 65N

- 798
- 85N
-110B

-103N
-108B
- 97N

-117B
-114N
-109B
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633
631
693



